112 bus time schedule & line map

B112  |nverness [Depot] - Inverness [Culloden Academy]

The 112 bus line (Inverness [Depot] - Inverness [Culloden Academy]) has 6 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:

(1) Clephanton: 12:35(2) Culduthel: 07:25(3) Culloden: 07:54 - 08:09(4) Culloden Moor: 15:00(5) Newlands: 12:35(6)
Tornagrain: 15:47

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 112 bus station near you and find out when is the next 112 bus arriving.

Direction: Clephanton 112 bus Time Schedule
13 stops Clephanton Route Timetable:
Sunday Not Operational
Culloden Academy, Culloden Monday Not Operational
o Tuesday Not Operational
Forestry Commission, Culloden
Wednesday Not Operational
Murray Road, Culloden
Thursday Not Operational
Burn Brae, Westhill
Friday 12:35
Towerhill Place, Westhill .
wern! I Saturday Not Operational
Culloden Moor Inn, Culloden Moor
Cumberland Stone, Culloden Moor
Brookfield, Newlands 112 bus Info
Direction: Clephanton
Sunnyside, Newlands Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 22 min

Cantraybruich, Croy Line Summary:

Brae Of Cantray Cottage, Croy
Ardcroy Road, Croy

Junction, Clephanton


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8233021/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D220136987%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D220136987%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_112_Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_112_Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D_Scotland_View

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@ 112 | Inverness [Depot] - Inverness [Culloden

Academy] ®moovit
Direction: Culduthel 112 bus Time Schedule
53 stops Culduthel Route Timetable:
Sunday Not Operational
Bus Station Stance 6, Inverness Monday 07:25
) ) Tuesday 07:25
Morrisons, Millburn
Wednesday 07:25
Diriebught Road, Millburn
Thursday 07:25
King Duncans Road, Millburn
Friday 07:25
Vets, Inshes )
Saturday Not Operational

Cauldfield Road, Westhill

Birchwood Road, Westhill

Cradlehall Park, Westhill 112 bus Info
Direction: Culduthel
Culloden Moor Inn, Culloden Moor Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 90 min

Cumberland Stone, Culloden Moor Line Summary:

Brookfield, Newlands
Sunnyside, Newlands
Cantraybruich, Croy

Brae Of Cantray Cottage, Croy
Ardcroy Road, Croy
Ardgowan Road End, Croy
Mid Coul, Tornagrain

Layby, Tornagrain


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8233021/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8233021/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232849/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D

Wellside, Balloch

Culloden Academy Side, Culloden

Inverness Airport

Culloden Academy, Culloden
Hazel Avenue, Culloden
Alder Place, Culloden

Duncan Forbes School, Culloden

Galloway Drive, Culloden
Culloden Hall, Smithton

Smithton Villas, Smithton

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Free Church, Smithton oot [Danot]
, pot] - Inverness [Culloden .
112 e demy] ®moovit

Westfield Walk, Westhill
Woodside Gardens, Westhill
Burn Brae, Westhill

Towerhill Place, Westhill
Cradlehall Park, Westhill
Birchwood Road, Westhill
Cauldfield Road, Westhill
Vets, Inshes

Tesco, Inshes

Petrol Station, Culcabock
Wimberley Way, Culcabock
Fraser Park, Culcabock
Darnaway Road, Crown
Midmills College, Crown
Marks And Spencer, Inverness
St Josephs School, Inverness
Planefield Road, Inverness
Council Buildings, Ballifeary
Bishops Road, Ballifeary
Glenurquhart Road, Ballifeary
Maxwell Drive, Ballifeary

Cemetery Gates, Ballifeary


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232849/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232849/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D

Holm Road, Holm
Culduthel Farm Layby, Culduthel

Bun-Sgoil Ghaidhlig, Culduthel

Direction: Culloden

15 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Layby, Tornagrain

Ardersier Road End, Gollanfield
Junction, Clephanton

Shop, Croy

Ardcroy Road, Croy

Brae Of Cantray Cottage, Croy
Cantraybruich, Croy

Sunnyside, Newlands

Brookfield, Newlands
Cumberland Stone, Culloden Moor
Forest Drive, Balloch

Braeside Park, Balloch

Playing Fields, Balloch

Culloden Academy Side, Culloden

Culloden Academy, Culloden

Direction: Culloden Moor

45 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

112 bus Time Schedule
Culloden Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

112 bus Info
Direction: Culloden
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 16 min
Line Summary:

Not Operational
07:54 - 08:09
07:54-08:09
07:54-08:09
07:54 - 08:09
07:54 - 08:09

Not Operational

a1 Inverness [Depot] - Inverness [Culloden

2
Academy]

112 bus Time Schedule

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@moovit

Culloden Moor Route Timetable:

Sunday

Not Operational


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232983/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232983/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232983/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232945/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D

St Josephs School, Inverness Monday 15:00

Greig Street, Inverness Tuesday 15:00
Planefield Road, Inverness Wednesday 15:00
o ) Thursday 15:00

Council Buildings, Ballifeary

Friday 15:00
Bishops Road, Ballifeary

Saturday Not Operational
Glenurquhart Road, Ballifeary
Maxwell Drive, Ballifeary
Cemetery Gates, Ballifeary 112 bus Info

Direction: Culloden Moor
Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 79 min
Line Summary:

Holm Road, Holm

Culduthel Farm Layby, Culduthel
Bun-Sgoil Ghaidhlig, Culduthel
Hilton Crescent, Hilton

Burnetts Flats, Hilton

Wimberley Way, Culcabock

Inverness Airport

Petrol Station, Culcabock
Tesco, Inshes
Vets, Inshes

Cauldfield Road, Westhill

Birchwood Road, Westhill
Birchwood Road, Westhill

Towerhill Place, Westhill

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
Inverness [Depot] - Inverness [Culloden

Woodside Gardens, Westhill W1z ®moovit

Woodside Place, Westhill
Westfield Walk, Westhill

Free Church, Smithton

Primary School, Smithton

Shop, Smithton

Culloden Hall, Smithton
Macgillivary Court, Culloden
Galloway Drive, Culloden
Duncan Forbes School, Culloden

Hazel Avenue, Culloden


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232945/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232945/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D

Culloden Academy, Culloden
Culloden Academy Side, Culloden
Wellside, Balloch

Layby, Tornagrain

Mid Coul, Tornagrain

School Brae Road, Croy
Ardcroy Road, Croy

Brae Of Cantray Cottage, Croy
Cantraybruich, Croy
Sunnyside, Newlands
Brookfield, Newlands

Cumberland Stone, Culloden Moor

Culloden Moor Inn, Culloden Moor

Direction: Newlands 112 bus Time Schedule
10 stops Newlands Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Culloden Academy, Culloden Monday Not Operational

, Tuesday Not Operational

Culloden Academy Side, Culloden

Wednesday Not Operational
Wellside, Balloch

Thursday Not Operational
Layby, Tornagrain

Friday 12:35
Mid Coul, Tornagrain )

Saturday Not Operational
School Brae Road, Croy
Ardcroy Road, Croy
Brae Of Cantray Cottage, Croy 112 bus Info

Direction: Newlands
Cantraybruich, Croy Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 26 min

Sunnyside, Newlands Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232971/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Inverness [Depot] - Inverness [Culloden .
112 e o) @moovit
Direction: Tornagrain 112 bus Time Schedule
14 stops Tornagrain Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Sunday Not Operational
Culloden Academy, Culloden Monday 15:47
o Tuesday 15:47
Forestry Commission, Culloden
Wednesday 15:47
Murray Road, Culloden
Thursday 15:47
Burn Brae, Westhill
Friday Not Operational
Culloden Moor Inn, Culloden Moor )
Saturday Not Operational

Cumberland Stone, Culloden Moor

Brookfield, Newlands

Sunnyside, Newlands 112 bus Info
Direction: Tornagrain
Cantraybruich, Croy Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 26 min

Brae Of Cantray Cottage, Croy Line Summary:

Ardcroy Road, Croy
Junction, Clephanton
Ardersier Road End, Gollanfield

Layby, Tornagrain


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232971/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232971/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232757/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Inverness [Depot] - Inverness [Culloden .
112
= s #moovit

112 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232757/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/112/220136987/8232757/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832718-220136987&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inverness%20%5BDepot%5D%20-%20Inverness%20%5BCulloden%20Academy%5D

